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2021 Virtual IceBreaker Challenge 5K

5K

5K RESULTS
EXPORT RESULTS

Overall/Age Group Report

Show 50  entries

Search:

PLACE

1 18:09 5:50 Matthew Califano 14 M Craftsbury Common VT

2 24:42 7:42 Nicole Kappes 38 F Albany NY

3 27:08 8:44 Joseph Lemay 54 M Danbury CT

4 28:45 9:16 John Sheehy 63 M Menands NY

5 29:00 9:20 Emily Durstewitz 31 F Albany NY

6 29:25 9:28 Ingrid Wilke 57 F Cohoes NY

7 29:56 9:38 Jim Pepin 70 M Glenmont NY

8 30:08 9:42 Peter Demarco 37 M Scotia NY

9 31:31 10:09 Nicole Pelletier 51 F Averill Park NY

10 31:47 10:14 Stephanie Brown 68 F Albany NY

11 31:56 10:16 Michelle Peltier 48 F Albany NY

12 32:06 10:20 Mia Burton 13 F New York NY

13 33:14 10:42 Lauren Owens 36 F Albany NY

14 35:19 11:22 Rebecca Clark 40 F Albany NY

15 36:24 11:43 Karen Lesperance 46 F Delmar NY

16 36:37 11:49 Maryrose Walsh 62 F Wynantskill NY

17 36:43 11:49 Kevin Baker 52 M Glenmont NY

18 38:16 12:19 John Vavasour 72 M Albany NY

19 39:45 12:48 Tanya Burton 46 F New York NY

20 39:45 12:48 Benjamin Burton 45 M New York NY

21 39:45 12:48 Dean Burton 12 M New York NY

22 39:45 12:48 Kathleen Dalton 64 F Troy NY

23 40:06 12:54 Kathryn Behuniak 56 F Latham NY

24 57:23 18:28 Frank Rees 62 M Albany NY

25 57:23 18:28 Lucy Rees 61 F Albany NY
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Return to 5K Results

5K OVERALL/AGE GROUPS
Use the form below to see how different divisions affect placings within them.

This is solely for reference - its existence does not imply any awards/recognition by the event.

Update Divisions Hide This Form

Showing 1 to 25 of 25 entries

Previous Next

3  - Top # of Overall Places 10  Year Age Groups

19  and under (youngest group) 70  and up (oldest group)

OVERALL MALE

1 18:09 Matthew Califano 14

2 27:08 Joseph Lemay 54

3 28:45 John Sheehy 63

OVERALL FEMALE

1 24:42 Nicole Kappes 38

2 29:00 Emily Durstewitz 31

3 29:25 Ingrid Wilke 57

19 & UNDER MALE

1 39:45 Dean Burton 12

19 & UNDER FEMALE

1 32:06 Mia Burton 13

20-29 MALE

This division had no finishers.

20-29 FEMALE

This division had no finishers.

30-39 MALE

1 30:08 Peter Demarco 37

30-39 FEMALE

1 33:14 Lauren Owens 36

40-49 MALE

1 39:45 Benjamin Burton 45

40-49 FEMALE

1 31:56 Michelle Peltier 48

2 35:19 Rebecca Clark 40

3 36:24 Karen Lesperance 46

4 39:45 Tanya Burton 46

50-59 MALE

1 36:43 Kevin Baker 52

50-59 FEMALE

1 31:31 Nicole Pelletier 51

2 40:06 Kathryn Behuniak 56

60-69 MALE

1 57:23 Frank Rees 62

60-69 FEMALE

1 31:47 Stephanie Brown 68

2 36:37 Maryrose Walsh 62

3 39:45 Kathleen Dalton 64

4 57:23 Lucy Rees 61

70 & UP MALE

1 29:56 Jim Pepin 70

2 38:16 John Vavasour 72

70 & UP FEMALE

This division had no finishers.
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5K Team Results
| F | M | C |

Please note:

Incomplete teams do not appear in the team results.

The overall results above do show team affiliation - you may want to look there to see team info.

Bolded names in blue count towards the team time/scoring.

Names not in blue bold are part of the team but do not affect the total time.

Female
No complete teams in this division

Male
No complete teams in this division

Coed
No complete teams in this division


